International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje

Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 1
19.10.2019 - 9:00

Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno/Open
Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang

Otvoreno/Open

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

SILADJI, Caba
PETKOVIC, Andrija
BUKALOV, Nemanja
ZIVANOVIC, Uros
CVETKOSKI, Stefan
SIMONOVSKI, Ivan
BOROJEVIC, Djordje
SALTIROVSKI, Filip
TANUROVSKI, David
JANKOVSKI, Jovan

. ATANASOVSKI, Petar

RAMADANI, Jasin
VELKOVSKI, Jakov
SPAHIU, YII

DESKU, Sidrit
PODGORSKI, Kaloyan
ZAFIROV, Georgi
SUBOTIK, Emil
ANDREEYV, Darjan
ANDREEV, Vedran
STEFANOVSKI, Martin
VELKQV, Mihalil
ZIVKOVIC, Luka
JORDANOQV, David
DEMIRI, Enzo
KALKUS, Andrej
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
ILIEV, Leonel

TADEAS, Filip
BUKLESKI, Viktor
NEDELKOVSKI, David
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail
TOMOQV, Bojan
MEHMETI, Edi

ALIU, Salajdin
MEHMETI, GENTIAN
TASEVSKI, Teodor
K.STOJMENOQV, Maksim
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
STOJANOVSKI, Mihajlo
RAMADANI, Berat

DSQ MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar
DSQ TODOROVSKI, Damjan

GR.

90
01
03
05

00

01

06
05
01
05
03
05
07
06
07
08
08
07
06
06
06
06
09
10
09
10
08
10
09
08
07
07
06

06
08
07
09
09
07
03
09

Vojvodina

Naisus

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Dubocica

PK Skopje

SC Aqua Pro Skopje
Poseidon

PK Skopje

Vardar2018

SWC Orion

PILOT

SWC Orion

SWC Orion

Sc Nemo

STEP

Sandanski

Sandanski

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SWC Orion

NEPTUN

Poseidon

SWC Orion

STEP

Vardar2018

VARDAR

SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PARDUBICE

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
OKTOPOD

Sc Nemo

Vardar2018

FERIZAJ

Vardar2018

SWC Orion

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
OKTOPOD

SWC Orion

Vip Rabotnicki

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

Vreme Bodova

2558 618 Q
2592 594 Q
26.00 589 Q
2650 556 Q
26.77 540 Q
27.60 492 Q
27.95 474 Q
27.96 473 Q
2047 404 R
2072 394 R
20.84 389
30.00 383
30.06 381
3087 352
30.92 350
3201 315
3237 305
3242 304
3247 302
3250 301
3348 276
3371 270
3417 259
3473 247
3547 232
3743 197
3751 196
37.87 190
38.07 187
3883 176
3896 175
3955 167
39.74 165
4047 156
4137 146
4150 144
4191 140
4271 132
4722 98
4768 95
4961 84
5096 78
56.49 57
29.40

49.27
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 1, Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalifikacije/Prelim

15 - 16 godina
1. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 26.00 589 Q
2. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 26.77 540 Q
3. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 2795 474 Q
4. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar2018 2947 404 R
5. SPAHIU, YII 03 Sc Nemo 3087 352
6. ALIU, Salajdin 04 Vardar2018 4191 140
DSQ MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03  Vip Rabotnicki 29.40
13 - 14 godina
1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 2650 556 Q
2. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 2972 394 R
3. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PILOT 29.84 389
4. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 SWC Orion 30.06 381
5. DESKU, Sidrit 05 STEP 3092 350
6. ZAFIROV, Georgi 06 Sandanski 3237 305
7. VELKOQOV, Mihail 06 NEPTUN 33.71 270
8. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Poseidon 34.17 259
9. JORDANOV, David 06 SWC Orion 34.73 247
10. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEP 3547 232
11. MEHMETI, Edi 06 Sc Nemo 4150 144
12. MEHMETI, GENTIAN 06 FERIZAJ 4271 132
11 - 12 godina
1. PODGORSKI, Kaloyan 07  Sandanski 3201 315
2. SUBOTIK, Emil 07  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3242 304
3. ANDREEV, Darjan 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3247 302
4. ANDREEYV, Vedran 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3250 301
5. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 3348 276
6. TADEAS, Filip 08 PARDUBICE 38.83 176
7. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 39.74 165
8. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.47 156
9. TOMOQV, Bojan 07 OKTOPOD 4137 146
10. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 47.22 98
11. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 SWC Orion 47.68 95
12. RAMADANI, Berat 07 SWC Orion 56.49 57
10 godina i mladi
1. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 3743 197
2. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 3751 196
3. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 3787 190
4. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 38.07 187
5. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 38.96 175
6. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3955 167
7. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.61 84
8. STOJANOVSKI, Mihajlo 09 OKTOPOD 50.96 78
DSQ TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.27
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